12" Bernoulli Workshop

Friday, 28 May, 2021 (09:00-12:30)

Program

To access this meeting, please register in advance at: https://unibas.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0lfu-srzooHNOOPMPGshIQXdB2jMQKGbhQM

09:00-09:10
09:10-09:40

09:40-10:10

10:10-10:25
10:25-10:55

10:55-11:25

11:25-11:40
11:40-12:00

12:00-12:30

Welcome

Prof. Dr. Denise Traber

Prof. Dr. Catherine Roux

Break

Dr. Mariela Jaffé

Dr. Renato Frey

Break

Lightning talks:

Dr. Jana Jarecki
Alexandra Bagaini MSc
Kevin Trutmann MSc
Coralie Samson MSc

Wrap up

Assistant Professor of Political Sociology,
Department of Social Sciences

Professor of Industrial Organization &
Regulation of Energy Markets, Faculty of
Business & Economics

Social Psychology

Cognitive & Decision Sciences

Economic Psychology
Cognitive & Decision Sciences
Economic Psychology
Marketing Group

The effects of political arguments on voting decisions

Mergers, mavericks, and tacit collusion

Choosing one by one or all together? How selection mode and group
type impact gender- and age-related diversity choices

Psychological drivers of individual differences in risk perception: A
systematic case study focusing on 5G

Goals trump framing

A meta-analysis of the temporal stability of risk preferences
Learning short- and long-term trends

Dissociating motivation and predicted pleasure



https://unibas.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0lfu-srzooHNOOPMPGshlQXdB2jMQKGbQM

