## 12<sup>th</sup> Bernoulli Workshop

Friday, 28 May, 2021 (09:00–12:30)

## Program

To access this meeting, please register in advance at: <a href="https://unibas.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0lfu-srzooHNOOPMPGshlQXdB2jMQKGbQM">https://unibas.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0lfu-srzooHNOOPMPGshlQXdB2jMQKGbQM</a>

09:00-09:10	Welcome		
09:10-09:40	Prof. Dr. Denise Traber	Assistant Professor of Political Sociology, Department of Social Sciences	The effects of political arguments on voting decisions
09:40-10:10	Prof. Dr. Catherine Roux	Professor of Industrial Organization & Regulation of Energy Markets, Faculty of Business & Economics	Mergers, mavericks, and tacit collusion
10:10-10:25	Break		
10:25-10:55	Dr. Mariela Jaffé	Social Psychology	Choosing one by one or all together? How selection mode and group type impact gender- and age-related diversity choices
10:55-11:25	Dr. Renato Frey	Cognitive & Decision Sciences	Psychological drivers of individual differences in risk perception: A systematic case study focusing on 5G
11:25-11:40	Break		
11:40-12:00	Lightning talks: Dr. Jana Jarecki Alexandra Bagaïni MSc Kevin Trutmann MSc Coralie Samson MSc	Economic Psychology Cognitive & Decision Sciences Economic Psychology Marketing Group	Goals trump framing A meta-analysis of the temporal stability of risk preferences Learning short- and long-term trends Dissociating motivation and predicted pleasure
12:00-12:30	Wrap up		